THE DATASHEET OF
AD7274BRM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
3 MSPS,10-/12-Bit
ADCs in 8-Lead TSOT
 AD7273/AD7274
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RM-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Temperature
Range
Linearity
Error (LSB)1  Package Description
Package
Option Branding
AD7274BRM −40°C to +125°C ±1 max 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-8 C1V
AD7274BRMZ2 −40°C to +125°C ±1 max 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-8 C34
AD7274BRMZ-REEL2 −40°C to +125°C ±1 max 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-8 C34
AD7274BUJ-500RL7 −40°C to +125°C ±1 max 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) UJ-8 C1V
AD7274BUJZ-500RL72 −40°C to +125°C ±1 max 8-Lead Thin Small Outline Transistor Package (TSOT) UJ-8 C34
AD7274BUJZ-REEL72 −40°C to +125°C ±1 max 8-Lead Thin Small Outline Transistor Package (TSOT) UJ-8 C34
AD7273BRMZ2 −40°C to +125°C ±0.5 max 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-8 C33
AD7273BRMZ-REEL2 −40°C to +125°C ±0.5 max 8-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-8 C33
AD7273BUJ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C ±0.5 max 8-Lead Thin Small Outline Transistor Package (TSOT) UJ-8 C1U
AD7273BUJZ-500RL72 −40°C to +125°C ±0.5 max 8-Lead Thin Small Outline Transistor Package (TSOT) UJ-8 C33
EVAL-AD7274CB3    Evaluation Board
EVAL-AD7273CB3   Evaluation Board
EVAL-CONTROL BRD24   Control Board
1 Linearity error refers to integral nonlinearity.